
 Starr County Auditor's Office
 2025 Submission Deadline

Purchase Orders / Claims                 
(12noon – Co. Judge’s office)

Budget Amendments / New Vendors  
(5pm – Co. Auditor's office) Commissioners Court Meeting*

Wed. Jan. 01, 2025 Wed. Jan. 08, 2025 Mon. Jan. 13, 2025

Wed. Jan. 15, 2025 Wed. Jan. 22, 2025 Mon. Jan. 27, 2025

Wed. Jan. 29, 2025 Wed. Feb. 05, 2025 Mon. Feb. 10, 2025

Wed. Feb. 12, 2025 Wed. Feb. 19, 2025 Mon. Feb. 24, 2025

Wed. Feb. 26, 2025 Wed. Mar. 05, 2025 Mon. Mar. 10, 2025

Wed. Mar. 12, 2025 Wed. Mar. 19, 2025 Mon. Mar. 24, 2025

Wed. Apr. 02, 2025 Wed. Apr. 09, 2025 Mon. Apr. 14, 2025

Wed. Apr. 16, 2025 Wed. Apr. 23, 2025 Mon. Apr. 28, 2025

Wed. Apr. 30, 2025 Wed. May. 07, 2025 Mon. May. 12, 2025

Wed. May. 14, 2025 Wed. May. 21, 2025 Tue. May. 27, 2025

Wed. May. 28, 2025 Wed. Jun. 04, 2025 Mon. Jun. 09, 2025

Wed. Jun. 11, 2025 Wed. Jun. 18, 2025 Mon. Jun. 23, 2025

Wed. Jul. 02, 2025 Wed. Jul. 09, 2025 Mon. Jul. 14, 2025

Wed. Jul. 16, 2025 Wed. Jul. 23, 2025 Mon. Jul. 28, 2025

Wed. Jul. 30, 2025 Wed. Aug. 06, 2025 Mon. Aug. 11, 2025

Wed. Aug. 13, 2025 Wed. Aug. 20, 2025 Mon. Aug. 25, 2025

Wed. Aug. 27, 2025 Wed. Sep. 03, 2025 Mon. Sep. 08, 2025

Wed. Sep. 10, 2025 Wed. Sep. 17, 2025 Mon. Sep. 22, 2025

Wed. Oct. 01, 2025 Wed. Oct. 08, 2025 Tue. Oct. 14, 2025

Wed. Oct. 15, 2025 Wed. Oct. 22, 2025 Mon. Oct. 27, 2025

Wed. Oct. 29, 2025 Wed. Nov. 05, 2025 Mon. Nov. 10, 2025

Wed. Nov. 12, 2025 Wed. Nov. 19, 2025 Mon. Nov. 24, 2025

Wed. Nov. 26, 2025 Wed. Dec. 03, 2025 Mon. Dec. 08, 2025

Wed. Dec. 10, 2025 Wed. Dec. 17, 2025 Mon. Dec. 22, 2025

*May be subject to change based upon the discretion of Commisioner Court.
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